THE DATASHEET OF
MAX306EUI+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX306/MAX307 precision, monolithic, CMOS
analog multiplexers (muxes) offer low on-resistance (less
than 100Ω), which is matched to within 5Ω between
channels and remains flat over the specified analog

●● Rail-to-Rail Signal Handling
●● TTL/CMOS-Logic Compatible
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
19-0270; Rev 5; 3/16
●● Sample-and-Hold Circuits
●● Test Equipment
●● Heads-Up Displays
●● Guidance and Control
Systems
●● Military Radios
●● Communications Systems
●● Battery-Operated Systems
PBX, PABX
●● Audio Signal Routing
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX306CPI 0°C to +70°C 28 PDIP
MAX306CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX306C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX306EPI -40°C to +85°C 28 PDIP
MAX306EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
MAX306EQI -40°C to +85°C 28 PLCC
MAX306EUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX306MJI -55°C to +125°C 28 CERDIP
28
27
26
25

www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  11
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables (continued)
Ordering Information (continued) Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
3 3/10
Changed the single-supply operating voltage minimum from +4.5V to +5V in the
General Description, Features, and Applications Information sections. 1, 6
Added the soldering temperatures for all packages to the Absolute Maximum Ratings
section. 2
4 5/14 Added MAX307MWI/PR and MAX307MWI/PR-T to the Ordering Information table. 11
5 3/16 Updated Electrical Characteristics table and Figure 2 3, 4, 6, 7
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX306/MAX307 Precision, 16-Channel/Dual 8-Channel,
High-Performance, CMOS Analog Multiplexers
©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  12
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX306EUI+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management